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About the artist

I am a certified music-holic. I play piano and violin, both horribly, and have been in choral groups since time
immemorial. I have had private composition lessons since 2015. My recent focus is choral music and a
string quartet. My principle influences are the Tin Pan Alley songwriters and the Russian romantic era
composers.
I hope you enjoy my music. That's its sole purpose.
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 About the piece

Title: Christmas Ditty No. 2
Composer: Davis, Charles
Arranger: Davis, Charles
Copyright: Copyright ©2020 Charles Davis, license Creative

Commons CC BY-NC-SA 4.0
Publisher: Davis, Charles
Instrumentation: Piano solo
Style: Secular
Comment: Just a little Christmas Ditty. Second of (hopefully) three.

Easy and cheerful.

Charles Davis on free-scores.com

• listen to the audio
• share your interpretation
• comment
• contact the artist  

First added the : 2020-12-16 Last update : 2020-12-16 03:39:13 

http://www.free-scores.com






    


    


   


 


   




  

 
  


 

 



 
 



	=	120







Swing!

     


   


 

       





  





 


  





 


 
 



1. 2.


5


   


 


      


  

      


  

  
  





  

 


10


      


 

  
 

  







 

 
  

 
 







 


 



 

  


 


15















 

 
 

 



 

 
 






 

 
 



 

 
















 


 
  



20





 











 

 
 












 

 








  


 



 


 





 


25

Christmas	Ditty	No.	2

Copyright	©	2020,	license	Creative	Commons	CC	BY-NC-SA

Charles	Davis

http://www.free-scores.com

